Woodhaven Preschool at Willow Glen United Methodist Church			
	Regis	tration	
	- 	to assistant@woodhavenpreschool.org	
	WGUMC Member/Staff	Member of other UMC	
20000	Currently Enrolled Sibling of Currently Enrolled	General Public (Lottery)	
	Sibling of Previously Enrolled	If referred by a Woodhaven family, please tell us so we can reward them:	
Child's Information			
Name	DOB	Gender	
Address	ZIP		
Please describe any allergies,	medical conditions, or other concer	ns:	
Siblings/Age			
Parent/Guardian Information	(in order that you wish to be con	itacted)	
) NameCell Phone DccupationWork Phone			
)		
	Cell Phone Work Phone		
)		
Session Preference			
1 st	2 nd	3 rd	
Lunch and Learn Session Pro	eference (Pre-K only)		
1 st	2 nd		
Acknowledgements (please i	nitial each)		
	the Parents' Handbook and COVID policies in both documents.	Health and Safety Plan. I understand	
I understand tha	It I am responsible for 10 tuition pay	/ments per academic year.	
Parent/Guardian		Date	
		Date	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(Over)		

Consent Form

Child's Name

Permissions (initial each to approve, or write NO)

Directory: Woodhaven Preschool has my permission to include the following information in the class roster to be shared with other school families for the purposes of initiating playdates, birthday party invitations, etc. (Check all that you approve):

	Name	
	Main phone number	
	Main contact email	
	Parent names	

Field Trips: Woodhaven Preschool has my permission for my child to go on impromptu walks around the school grounds/church property as well as on longer pre-announced trips, as long as adequate supervision is provided. I understand that transportation for off-campus field trips (such as but not limited to Emma Prusch Farm, Happy Hollow, or a pumpkin patch) will be arranged by parents, and that Woodhaven Preschool and Willow Glen United Methodist Church carry no responsibility for carpool arrangements.

Photographs: Woodhaven Preschool has my permission to photograph my child for purposes of inclusion in the school yearbook and documentation of daily activities via the brightwheel app. Note that Woodhaven does not publish identifiable pictures to our marketing materials, website, or social media without express parental permission.

Parent/Guardian_____ Date _____